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15
38
13
14
45
24
3
8
27
28
39
48
49
65
21
4
57
22
55
18
52
41
62
25
9
37
40
20
46
36
56
1
30
26
5
51
54
16
2
19
33
34
47
42
58
59
35
44
63
31
64
23
29
32
6
12
60
50
11
10
43
53
61
17
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BLOCKnROCK

Santoni Alessandro
Fossali Ludovico
Buccella Tiziano
Santagiuliana Michele
Dorigatti Cristian
Gasparre Nicola
Branz Thomas
Vesentini Davide
Dalpiaz Lorenzo
Costantini Roberto
Paissan Michele
Beatrici Alessandro
Fele Marco
Mutinelli Michele
Maraner Mirko
Bertolini Stefano
Bortoluzzi Mattia
Vedovetto Diego
Centurioni Simone
Barozzi Simone
Bettega Pietro
Gerola Mattia
Vettori Alessandro
Lovato Tommaso
Avesani Matteo
Fiorencis Mariano
Centurioni Francesco
Simoni Gabriele
Mabboni Simone
Slaviero Matteo
Tonin Pietro
Garzon Pietro
Libardi Luca
Tomasi Edoardo
Nguyan David
Potrich Mattia
Pancheri Tommaso
Andreatta Ruggero
Dauriz Gabriele
Pirola Alessandro
Rizzi Leonardo
Angiari Manuel
Todesco Mauro
Fonatanari Morris
Galli Alessio

Baldi Giovanni
Donati Giulio
Teccolo Gabriele
Robol Matteo
Pisetti Riccardo
Tinelli Mattia
Dallago Tobia
Pozzer Carlo
Bonaldo Federico
Feller Libero
Bianchi Ivan
Fiorotto Matteo
Reginato Francesco
Valduga Daniele
Marinchel Francesco
Piva Gianluca
Enderle Lorenzo
Gallo Andrea
Goller Emilio
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